
Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN NOV 2025 IS DECLARED AS UNDER:-

Bachelor of Design(-), III-SEMESTER

Result Declaration Date : 05-Feb-2026 Notification No: 1927

OIC (Results) Controller of Examination

Note:Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course code/title should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC(Results) within 15 days of
declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. 1 / 12

DD201 : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
DD201

SGPA TC Failed Courses
4.00

1 23/BD/32 AYESHA KAINTH A+ 8.91 22

DD207 : BASICS OF PHOTOGRAPHY AND VIDEOGRAPHY   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
DD207

SGPA TC Failed Courses
2.00

2 23/BD/84 SAMAVI RANA C 6.00 20 VAC19

AEC20 : Sketching & Rendering   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC20

SGPA TC Failed Courses
2.00

3 23/BD/125 TANDIN ZANGMO A 7.09 22

AEC20n : Sketching & Rendering   DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF
PHOTOGRAPHY AND VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   VAC5n : Emotional Intelligence   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of
Student

AEC20n DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n VAC5n
SGPA TC Failed

Courses2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 2.00
4 24/BD/001 AADRIT

JAISINGH F A A+ A A O B+ O 6.92 20 AEC20n
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DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF PHOTOGRAPHY AND
VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   VAC5n : Emotional Intelligence   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n VAC5n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 2.00

5 24/BD/002 AADYA A+ A+ O A+ O B+ A+ 8.18 20
6 24/BD/007 ABHISHREE SRIVASTAVA A+ A A+ A B+ A O 6.83 20
7 24/BD/011 ADITYA KAUSHIK A A A B+ B+ A A+ 6.42 20
8 24/BD/079 RIA JULKA A B+ A B+ B+ B+ A+ 6.73 20
9 24/BD/098 SHREYA VERMA A B A B+ B+ B+ B+ 6.64 20

AEC5n : Communication Skills   DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF
PHOTOGRAPHY AND VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC5n DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00

10 24/BD/003 AADYA AGARWAL O A+ A+ O A A+ A 7.42 20
11 24/BD/005 ABHINAV VERMA A A+ B B B C B+ 6.00 20
12 24/BD/015 AFROZ HADIL A B+ B+ B+ B P B 5.55 20
13 24/BD/019 AMAN KUMAR A A+ A B A B+ B+ 6.17 20
14 24/BD/045 HITESH KUMAR MAHATO A+ A+ B+ A B+ C A 6.73 20
15 24/BD/066 NIHAR A+ A B B C B A 6.09 20

AEC1n : Appreciation of Fiction   AEC20n : Sketching & Rendering   DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION
DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF PHOTOGRAPHY AND VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   
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Sr.No Roll No. Name of
Student

AEC1n AEC20n DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n
SGPA TC Failed

Courses2.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00
16 24/BD/004 ABHINAV KUMAR

ARYA F A+ A+ A B+ B A B+ 7.08 22 AEC1n

AEC15n : Public Speaking   DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF
PHOTOGRAPHY AND VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC15n DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00

17 24/BD/006 ABHISHEK SINGH A+ A A B+ B B A 6.55 20
18 24/BD/010 ADITYA BHUSHAN A B+ B B+ C P A 5.73 20
19 24/BD/051 JIVITESH SINGH A+ B+ B+ A A+ A+ A 7.27 20
20 24/BD/075 PRIYAL JAIN A A+ A+ A A O O 8.27 20
21 24/BD/097 SHREYA JUDIYAL A+ A+ A A A+ A+ A 7.73 20
22 24/BD/100 SOMYA SHRIVASTAV A A+ A+ A+ A O O 8.45 20
23 24/BD/110 UJJWAL GARG A B+ B A B+ A A 6.82 20

AEC10n : German   DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF PHOTOGRAPHY AND
VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   VAC5n : Emotional Intelligence   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of
Student

AEC10n DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n VAC5n
SGPA TC Failed

Courses2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 2.00
24 24/BD/008 ADARSH K

SURESH F O A O A+ A A A+ 7.42 20 AEC10n
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AEC20n : Sketching & Rendering   DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF
PHOTOGRAPHY AND VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   VAC24n : Universal Human Values: Understanding Harmony   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of
Student

AEC20n DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n VAC24n
SGPA TC Failed

Courses2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 2.00
25 24/BD/009 ADITI SINGAL O A+ A+ A A+ O O F 8.50 22 VAC24n

AEC20n : Sketching & Rendering   DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF
PHOTOGRAPHY AND VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC20n DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00

26 24/BD/012 ADITYA KUMAR REWADIA F A+ B B B B+ B 5.67 20 AEC20n
27 24/BD/024 ANURAG DEY A+ A+ B+ A+ B+ A A 8.27 22
28 24/BD/028 ARNAB ROY O A+ A A+ A A A+ 8.73 22
29 24/BD/034 CHAITANYA A+ B+ A A B+ B B+ 7.27 22
30 24/BD/047 ISHANT SINGH A+ A+ A A+ B+ B+ A 8.18 22
31 24/BD/049 JAYA BIYANI O A+ O A+ A A O 9.09 22
32 24/BD/053 KABIR VIJESHWAR B+ B+ B B+ B B B+ 6.64 22
33 24/BD/056 LAKSHAY BEDI O A A A+ B+ A+ A 8.45 22
34 24/BD/061 MALHAR MAZUMDAR A+ A+ A+ A+ A A+ A+ 8.91 22
35 24/BD/065 NEELESH SINGH A A+ C B B B A 7.00 22
36 24/BD/067 NIKUNJ SHARMA A A B+ C B+ B A 6.91 22
37 24/BD/071 PARI OBEROI O A B B+ B+ A A 7.73 22
38 24/BD/076 PURVA YADAV A+ O O A+ A+ O B+ 9.09 22
39 24/BD/083 SAISHA ARORA A+ A A+ A+ B A+ A 8.36 22
40 24/BD/084 SAMANVI SRIVASTAVA A+ O O B+ A+ O A 8.91 22
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41 24/BD/099 SIDDHARTH A+ A A B+ A A+ A 8.09 22
42 24/BD/101 SOOHAB KAUR A A+ A A+ B+ A O 8.64 22
43 24/BD/106 SURAJ JAISWAL A B A A B+ A B+ 7.36 22
44 24/BD/112 VANSH SHARMA O B+ C A B+ B A 7.27 22
45 24/BD/116 VARUN SINGH A+ B+ B C B B+ B 6.45 22
46 24/BD/118 YASH KUMAR O A+ A A+ A O B 8.55 22
47 24/BD/120 YASH RANA A+ B+ B B+ B B+ A 7.18 22

DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF PHOTOGRAPHY AND
VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00

48 24/BD/013 ADWAITH P. ANIL A A A+ A+ A B 6.58 20
49 24/BD/027 ARMAAN MALIK A+ O O B+ A A+ 8.09 20
50 24/BD/037 DEVAASHNABH HAZARIKA A A B B+ A A 6.82 20
51 24/BD/043 HARSHITA RAWAT B+ A B+ B B B+ 6.18 20
52 24/BD/058 LAKSHYA GAUR A B+ B+ B+ C A 6.36 20
53 24/BD/070 PAARTH RATHORE A+ A A B+ B+ A 7.18 20
54 24/BD/072 PARTH AGARWAL A B+ A A A A+ 7.36 20
55 24/BD/077 RADHIKA A+ A+ A+ B+ A+ A+ 8.00 20
56 24/BD/082 RYTHEM KUMARI A+ B A+ B+ A B+ 7.18 20
57 24/BD/094 SHAURYA GARG A A+ A+ A A+ O 8.09 20
58 24/BD/111 V S YASSWANT A B+ B+ B+ A A+ 7.09 20
59 24/BD/117 YASH GUPTA B+ B B+ B B+ A 6.36 20
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AEC18n : Spoken Skills in English   DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF
PHOTOGRAPHY AND VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC18n DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00

60 24/BD/014 ADYA KUMARI O O O A+ A+ A A 8.09 20
61 24/BD/018 AKSHITA DHIMAN A A+ B+ A+ B B+ B+ 7.00 20
62 24/BD/021 ANIKA SAXENA O O O O A+ A+ A+ 8.64 20
63 24/BD/025 ANYA GUPTA A+ A+ A A B+ A+ A+ 7.73 20
64 24/BD/031 AVISHI BISHNOI O A+ O A+ A+ A+ B+ 7.91 20
65 24/BD/059 LALITAMA ARORA A A A+ A B+ A+ A 7.45 20
66 24/BD/086 SAUMYA SINGH A+ A+ A A A A+ B 7.27 20
67 24/BD/088 SERVESTHA A+ A+ A B+ A A+ A 7.45 20
68 24/BD/089 SHARANYA GUPTA A+ A+ A+ A+ A A B+ 7.55 20
69 24/BD/114 VANSHIKA GOEL A+ A+ B+ B+ B B+ A 6.82 20

AEC20n : Sketching & Rendering   DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF
PHOTOGRAPHY AND VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   VAC11n : Leadership Through Self-Management   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of
Student

AEC20n DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n VAC11n
SGPA TC Failed

Courses2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 2.00
70 24/BD/016 AKSHAT TIWARI F A A B+ B+ A+ B+ B+ 6.42 20 AEC20n

AEC25n : Entrepreneurship Development   DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF
PHOTOGRAPHY AND VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   
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Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC25n DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00

71 24/BD/017 AKSHAT VIKAS VERMA B+ B+ B+ A+ B+ A+ A 6.67 20
72 24/BD/035 CHAITANYA SUDEN B A A A B+ B A 6.82 20
73 24/BD/041 GUDIMELLA SREEKAVYA B A+ A+ A A B+ A 7.36 20
74 24/BD/052 KAAVYA BEHL A+ A+ A+ O A A+ O 8.45 20
75 24/BD/057 LAKSHITA SHARMA A+ A+ O O A A A 8.00 20
76 24/BD/063 MANYA SHARMA A A A A B B+ A 6.91 20
77 24/BD/092 SHASHANK BHARATIYA B A C B B B+ A 6.27 20
78 24/BD/103 STUTI PANWAR A+ A+ A+ A A A+ A+ 7.91 20
79 24/BD/107 SURAJ KUMAR P A B+ A+ C B B+ 6.55 20

AEC20n : Sketching & Rendering   AEC5n : Communication Skills   DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION
DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF PHOTOGRAPHY AND VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of
Student

AEC20n AEC5n DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n
SGPA TC Failed

Courses2.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00
80 24/BD/020 ANANYA A NAIR F A+ A+ A+ O A+ O O 8.00 20 AEC20n

AEC1n : Appreciation of Fiction   DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF
PHOTOGRAPHY AND VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC1n DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00

81 24/BD/022 ANSHU SHARMA B B C C B B+ A+ 5.91 20
82 24/BD/023 ANSHUL KUMAR B+ A B+ B B+ B A+ 6.55 20
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83 24/BD/040 GEETANSH SINGH B+ A B+ B+ B+ B A 6.55 20
84 24/BD/044 HIMANSHI KATHURIA A A B+ A B+ B A 6.73 20
85 24/BD/080 RISHIKA PRIYA B+ B+ B A B B+ B+ 6.36 20
86 24/BD/093 SHASHWAT SAGAR B+ A B+ A B+ B A+ 6.91 20
87 24/BD/104 SUHANI BANSAL O A+ A A B+ A B+ 7.18 20

AEC4n : Business Communication and Presentation Skills   DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION
DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF PHOTOGRAPHY AND VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC4n DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00

88 24/BD/026 ARMAAN KUMAR O O A+ A+ A+ O A+ 8.55 20
89 24/BD/036 DAKSH GERA B+ A A A B+ B+ A 7.00 20
90 24/BD/081 ROHIT SHARMA A A B+ B+ B+ A B+ 6.73 20
91 24/BD/090 SHARANYA MITTAL O O O A+ A+ A+ A+ 8.45 20

DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF PHOTOGRAPHY AND
VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   VAC16n : Professional Ethics & Human Values   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n VAC16n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 2.00

92 24/BD/029 ARNAV KUMAR A+ B+ A+ B+ O B+ A+ 7.64 20
93 24/BD/033 BHOOMIKA YADAV A+ A O A A+ A B 8.00 20
94 24/BD/042 HARLEEN KAUR A+ A A A B+ A B 7.27 20
95 24/BD/060 LUCKY YADAV A+ A A A A+ B+ B+ 7.45 20
96 24/BD/095 SHIVANSHU SINGH A A B+ B+ A A A 7.00 20
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AEC13n : Logical Reasoning   DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF
PHOTOGRAPHY AND VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC13n DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00

97 24/BD/030 ARUNIMA BHATNAGAR A A+ A+ A+ A A+ B+ 7.73 20
98 24/BD/039 EKAKSHARA GARG A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ O A 8.18 20
99 24/BD/046 ILISHA DABAS B+ A+ A A+ B+ A A 7.55 20

DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF PHOTOGRAPHY AND
VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   VAC24n : Universal Human Values: Understanding Harmony   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n VAC24n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 2.00

100 24/BD/032 BHAVINI MEHRA A+ B+ A B+ A A A+ 7.27 20
101 24/BD/062 MANAN JAIN A+ A+ A+ A A+ A+ A+ 8.09 20
102 24/BD/109 TOSHIKA SEHRAWAT A+ A A A A+ A O 7.64 20

AEC11n : Soft Skills and Personality Development   DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n :
BASICS OF PHOTOGRAPHY AND VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of
Student

AEC11n DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n
SGPA TC Failed

Courses2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00
103 24/BD/048 JATIN KUMAR A+ A B+ B+ B+ B+ A+ 6.91 20

AEC12n : Japanese   DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF PHOTOGRAPHY
AND VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   
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Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC12n DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00

104 24/BD/050 JHAS KETAN SAHOO A A+ A B+ A C A+ 6.91 20
105 24/BD/085 SANJAY SATISH B A+ A A+ B+ A A 7.55 20

DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF PHOTOGRAPHY AND
VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   VAC30n : Yoga   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n VAC30n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 2.00

106 24/BD/054 KAUSHIKI MAJUMDAR O O A A+ O A O 8.27 20
107 24/BD/064 MISHTI SARASWAT O A+ A+ B+ B+ A A 7.64 20
108 24/BD/113 VANSHIKA ARORA A+ O A A+ O O O 8.45 20

DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF PHOTOGRAPHY AND
VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   VAC6n : Extension Outreach Activities   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n VAC6n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 2.00

109 24/BD/055 KEERTHANA
KURUGODU O O A O O A+ A+ 8.55 20

DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF PHOTOGRAPHY AND
VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   VAC27n : Introduction to Environmental Science   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n VAC27n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 2.00
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110 24/BD/068 OM KUSHWAH A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ B+ 8.18 20

DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF PHOTOGRAPHY AND
VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   VAC10n : INTRODUCTION TO BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n VAC10n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 2.00

111 24/BD/074 PAWNI CHANDNA A A+ A A O A A 7.73 20

AEC10n : German   DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF PHOTOGRAPHY AND
VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC10n DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00

112 24/BD/087 SEJAL JAIN A+ A A A B+ A A 8.00 22
113 24/BD/091 SHARANYA NIGAM B+ O O A+ A+ O A+ 9.27 22
114 24/BD/108 SUSHUMNA B RAO B A+ A A+ B+ A A 8.09 22

DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF PHOTOGRAPHY AND
VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   VAC11n : Leadership Through Self-Management   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of
Student

DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n VAC11n
SGPA TC Failed

Courses4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 2.00
115 24/BD/096 SHLOK KUMAR A B+ A+ B+ A A+ A 7.45 20
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AEC8n : Music   DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF PHOTOGRAPHY AND
VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC8n DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00

116 24/BD/105 SUNAYNA NANIWAL A A+ A+ B+ B+ A A 7.27 20

DD201n : PHYSICAL ERGONOMICS   DD203n : DESIGN AND PEOPLE   DD205n : BASICS OF INTERACTION DESIGN   DD207n : BASICS OF PHOTOGRAPHY AND
VIDEOGRAPHY   DD209n : VISUAL DESIGN   DD211n : DESIGN PROJECT-3   VAC19n : Science & Practice of Happiness   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of
Student

DD201n DD203n DD205n DD207n DD209n DD211n VAC19n
SGPA TC Failed

Courses4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 2.00
117 24/BD/119 YASH MEHRA A+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A 6.73 20


